Blanking Caps
Samco Sport
Coed Cae Lane,
Pontyclun, Mid Glamorgan,
South Wales CF72 9HJ, UK
Telephone
44 (0)1443 238464
Fax
44 (0)1443 237781
2017 MSRP/MAP
I.D. (“) I.D. (mm) Wall Size Inside Length Part No. MSRP/MAP
Standard Colour: Blue
Colour Options: Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange /
British Racing Green
Premium Colour Options:
(+15%): White / Pink / Classic Black / Gunmetal Grey / Viper Red
(+35%): Silver / Samco Blaze / Urban Camo / Solar Orange Camo
/ Lightning Blue Camo / Ninja Green Camo
PAGE 1Max Temperature:
180° (356°F)
Silicone Blanking Caps
1/4” 6.5 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/6.5 $15.45
5/16” 8 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/8 $15.65
3/8” 9.5 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/9.5 $15.84
7/16” 11 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/11 $16.35
1/2” 13 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/13 $16.93
5/8” 16 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/16 $18.83
45/64” 18 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/18 $19.84
3/4” 19 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/19 $20.16
25/32” 20 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/20 $20.48
7/8” 22 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/22 $21.13
1” 25 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/25 $21.66
1 1/8” 28 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/28 $22.20
1 3/16” 30 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/30 $23.03
1 1/4” 32 4.0mm 1 3/16” (30mm) USA/BCP/32 $23.76